For additional information, please visit www.unijin.com.my or sales@unijin.com.my v03.2021 | 1
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT
UNIJIN FREE ANGLE BI-METAL THERMOMETER
Model : T190
Service Intended
Standard Specification
Thermometer Ordering Information
Model

This is suitable on resistance to corrosive atmosphere and exceptionally climatic
circumstance.
Example of Order
Model
T190
Dial Size
4”
Range
0 ~ 200°C /°F
Stem Length/OD
150mmL / Ø6.0mm
Connection
1/2” NPT-FIXED
Options
SS316 threaded
Thermowell
Accuracy
±2.0% of Full Scale / ±1.0% of Full Scale (option )
Working Range
Max 100% of Full Scale
IP Protection
IP 65
Zero Adjustment
External at the back of Case
Location Of Stem
Centre Back with Adjustable Stem 90°
Temperature Element
Coiled Bimetal
For additional information, please visit www.unijin.com.my or sales@unijin.com.my v03.2021 | 2
TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT
Unit : mm
Basic Dimensions
L2 (MIN 50mm)
HEX "N"
°C
THERMOMETER
40
0
300
250
200
10
0
40
80 120
160
200
°F
35
0
15
0
50 0
20
60
100
140
180
ZERO ADJUSTMENT
Connection Type
ø100 ø 160
A 100 160.60
D 28.5 28.5
E 107.5 107.5
STEM LENGTH L1 60 ~ 1000 60 ~ 1000
STEM O.D (d) 6.0 / 8.0 / 9.0 6.0 / 8.0 / 9.0
N 27.0 27.0
Non-
threaded